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ERP NO. 1401086
Model code PSELO
DESCRIPTION Chain Saw

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.
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48V Pole Saw 48PS 1401086

1401086-Exploded view

Ref Number
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Part Number

R0103817-00
R0103818-00
R0103819-00
R0200035-00
R0103820-00
R0101875-00
R0103821-00
R0103822-00
R0103823-00
R0200047-00
R0103824-00
R0103825-00
R0103826-00
R0102383-00
R0200050-00
R0200051-00
R0103827-00
R0200958-00
R0101412-00
R0103828-00
R0103829-00
R0204424-00
R0102387-00

Part Description Context Notes
PCBA

Rear Housing Assembly
Handle assembly

Hood assembly

Switch trigger

Lock-out Assemblydmain]
Lower pipe assembly
Middle pipe assembly
Upper Rod Assembly
Head hood assembly
Housing assembly

Motor assembly

Gear assembly

Sprocket assembly
Tensioner assembly
Chain bar Plate assembly
Side cover assembly
Blade cover

Saw chain

Chain bar

Oil Tank Assembly

Oil cap assembly

Spanner
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